j't
KEY FEATURES
 Global 5G/4G/3G cellular connections
 Supports Ethernet, Wi-Fi and 4G/5G
internet with auto-failover
 Very cost-effective industrial 5G router
solution
 Fully programmable Operating System

Wireline Connection
Wireless Connection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN GNSS* ACC POE-
PD Frequency Bands* Country/
Region
Certification
(*In progress)
R5020-5G-
A09GL-A B064803 GPS/
GLONASS/
BeiDou
(Compass)/
Galileo
 -
5G: NR NSA: n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/
n40/n41/n48*/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
NR SA: n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/
n40/n41/n48*/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12(B17)/B13/B14/B18/
B19/B20/B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/B32/B66/B71
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B43/B48
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
Global E-13, CE, RCM
R5020-5G-
A09GL-B B064802 -  Global E-13, CE, RCM
R5020-5G-
A18CN-A B064805 -  - 5G: NR NSA: n41/n78/n79; NR SA: n1/n28*/n41/n77/n78/n79
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
China CCC*
R5020-5G-
A18CN-B B064804 - -  China CCC*
*Optional, requires a 4-in-1 Combo Antenna to support GNSS function.
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
SPECIFICATIONS
Cellular Interface